items routine and non-routine nature as 

listed within the different offices of 

KMDA. 

Rate to be quoted 

including GST & 

All other 

applicable taxes 

as per Govt. 

rules. 

Amount of Rs.2,000/- 

(Two Thousand) only 

to be paid through 

online only as per the 

system. 

365 (Three 

Hundred & 

Sixty Five) 

days. 

Note: -Quoted rate shall be including GST, and any other Govt. statutory taxes as applicable as per latest 

Govt. norms. 

2. Time Schedule for Downloading, Uploading and Opening of Bid Documents: - 

a) Date of uploading of notice& other Documents